Specifikacija proizvoda

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

Zija Stampe:

OVA, privezak za kljuceve od eva pene,

" narandzasti

5x2cm
7.4 x4 x1.1cm

0.0066 kg

0.00805 kg

182

400/100

0.325 mx0.33 mx0.425 m
3.22 kg

8605025645865
732620009000
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